(Application Form)

Certified for:
Deep sea captain

Name /Surname: Piotr Gruszecki

Position applied for: | \aster Desired Vessel Type: = Container carriers
Minimum salary $: | 9500 Birthday / Place of birth: | 27.07.1957 Szczecin
Phones: +48509806222 Citizenship: = Poland

Country of residence /

E-mail: = master-gruszecki@o2.pl Poland/Szczecin

City:
Messenger: Home address: Andersgna 44C/2,71-799
Szczecin, Poland
English level: | Fluent Closest airport: = Berlin
USA visa valid up: | 29.09.2024 Schengen visa valid up: = No
Seaman's book 0224253 30.01.2004 Poland 30.01.2035
International passport EW1571295 03.03.2022 POLAND 03.03.2032
Rank Deep sea captain
Professional license UMS-18149-002644- 17.03.2020 Poland 16.03.2025

554/2020

Endorsement


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/318769/

Basic Safety Training

Security Awareness
Training

Designated Security
Duties

Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Medical Care

Medical First Aid

GMDSS Operator

Ship Security Officer

Radar Management
(ARPA+Radar)

Ship Handling
Arrangements

ECDIS

Bridge Team Management

HANDLING OF LARGE
SHIPS...

MED. CERT.

Antigua and Barbuda

UMS-5425-002644-
2977/2022

UMS-1350-002644-
36956/2016

UMS-1351-002644-
36955/2016

UMS-1315-002644-
2447/2022

UMS-1319-002644-
4404/2021

UMS-5417-002644-
5032/2021

UMS-5421-002644-
5427/2017

GG-05913

UMS-75436-002644-
9205/2016

UMS-1335-002644-
28146/2013

UMS-1320-002644-
36959/2016

UMS-1346-002644-
28147/2013

UMS-1332-002644-
42519/2016

UMS-1320-002644-36959

03.05.2024

SEAMAN'S BOOK

30.03.2022

14.10.2016

14.10.2016

17.03.2022

08.04.2021

23.04.2021

11.04.2017

16.05.2022

16.04.2011

06.12.2013

14.10.2016

18.12.2013

16.11.2016

14.10.2016

03.05.2024

182165

POLAND

POLAND

POLAND

POLAND

POLAND

POLAND

POLAND

POLAND

POLAND

POLAND

POLAND

POLAND

POLAND

Polska

POLAND

26.06.2022

28.03.2027

15.03.2027

06.04.2026

21.04.2026

16.05.2027

14.10.2030

03.05.2025

26.06.2027



BJORG / A&B
Master
ELBSKY / A&B
Master
Master ELBSAILOR / A&B
Master AMELIE BORCHARD
/ A&B
Master ELBTRADER /A&B
AMELIEBORCHARD /
A&B
Master
Sex: male

Eyes color: BROWN

11.11.2024 -

Container Ship

16.12.2024 Uusc/
GERMANY
TONNAGE - GT
. . 19.05.2024 -
h
Container Ship 15.10.2024 USscC/
GERMANY
TONNAGE - GT
. . 10.10.2023 - Usc/
Container Ship 23.02.2024 GERMANY
07.04.2023 - Usc/
. hi
Container Ship 16.08.2023 GERMANY
27.01.2023 - Usc/
. hi
Container Ship 04.04.2023 GERMANY
Container Ship 27.07.2022 -
/9981 14.11.2022 Usc/
GERMANY

ALL TONNAGE - GT.

Height: 177

Weight: 80

MARINE ACADEMY

Mariti ion:
aritime education SZCZECIN

Speciality: = NAVIGATION

Next of kin: | WIFE

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other
languages:

Kin phone:

Kin name, Surname: = RENATA GRUSZECKA Kin address:

Overall size: L

Shoe size: 43

RUSSIAN

+48 508041558

SAME AS ABOVE



	CV
	Piotr Gruszecki
	Deep sea captain



